3 Mediofondo Primavera
Classifica Assoluta

07/04/2019

Ordine Categoria Cognome Nome
Percorso Km 114

1 DON.B Colasuonno Rosa
2 DON.B Capuano Antonietta
3 DON.A Cipriano Maria

Sesso

Societa

Pedale Elettrico
Bike And Events
Lupi Irpini

SpeedPass - GESTIONE CORSE - www.speedpass.it - info@speedpass.it

Tempo tot

00:03:37:00.364
00:04:06:17.265
00:04:45:02.612

Media km/h Ritardo

31.520
27.772
23.996

00:22:27.444
00:51:44.345
01:30:29.693



